Stoss-Schiessen G300 2019
Stoss-Schutzenverband

Vereinsabrechnung

Vereinswettkampf
Vereinskategorie

Vereinsschitzen / Pflichtteilnehmer 6/

Nicht-Pflichtteilnehmer
Tschumper Walter S 57-03
Cerny Gisela Vv 90
Hollenstein Wilhelm SV 57-03
Hofstetter Andreas E 90
Riegg Peter K. \ 57-03
Lang Urban S 57-03

Waéngi-Tuttwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Hofstetter Andreas
Sonnenhligelweg 4f

9242 Oberuzwil

53
53
51
48
48
48

301

Mindestpflichtresultate ist nicht erreicht.

Einzelresultate Sportgerit

160723, Cerny Gisela, Zuben, 1951, V

Stoss-Stich G300 90
219132, Hofstetter Andreas, Oberuzwil, 1978, E

Stoss-Stich G300 90
113341, Hollenstein Wilhelm, Wangi, 1947, SV

Stoss-Stich G300 57-03
980067, Lang Urban, , 1968, S

Stoss-Stich G300 57-03
138116, RlUegg Peter K., Zuben, 1955, V

Stoss-Stich G300 57-03
257431, Tschumper Walter, Rickenbach b. Wil, 1972, S

Stoss-Stich G300 57-03
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Auszeichnung Auszahlung
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Kranzkarte

Kranzkarte



